
Pos

 

III.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

 

IV.
1

No.

113
116
125
124
123
111
128

65
114
126
115
130
129
110
131
132
200

141

Name

Karácsony Attila
Kovács Róbert
Sebestyén László
Tóth Zoltán, Nagy Gábor
Kirchknopf Ádám
Bódis Ákos
Rikk Attila
Erdős Bálint
Sipos Zsolt
Kádár Bence
Liszkai Krisztán
Tarján Dénes
Varga Péter, Táncos Henrietta
Baranya Pál
Győrfi György
Josh Cartu

Csekeő Ákos

Car

BMW E36 M3
BMW E36
Seat Leon Cupra
Mazda 3MPS
Audi A6
BMW 1M
Ford Mustang GT  V8
Renault Megane 2.0. 16V
BMW E36 M3
Mercedes
BMW E36 M3
Hyundai Coupe
BMW 318is
BMW E30
Jaguar XKR
Ferrari 458
Nissan Yuke

BMW E30

Class

III.
III.
III.
III.
III.
III.
III.
III.
III.
III.
III.
III.
III.
III.
III.
III.
III.

IV.

Best Tm

2:15.788
2:21.295
2:21.389
2:27.021
2:30.192
2:32.200
2:33.764
2:34.487
2:34.527
2:35.904
2:37.716
2:41.538
2:45.600

2:24.012

Diff

5.507
5.601

11.233
14.404
16.412
17.976
18.699
18.739
20.116
21.928
25.750
29.812

Gap

5.507
0.094
5.632
3.171
2.008
1.564
0.723
0.040
1.377
1.812
3.822
4.062

Laps

8
4
6
9
7
2
1
8
8
8
8
8
6

9

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.09.01. 15:46:46

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Hungaroring

Totalcar nap

Harmadik csoport

3. futam

Practice started at 14:59:58

Hungaroring 4.381 Km

2013.09.01. 15:00

 

Timing system operated by ChronoMoto
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                                         Clerk of the Course          Timekeeper           Jury President


